
Supplemental Figure S2. RFLP analysis of HSV-1 KOS and F sub-clones 
confirms draft genomes but obscures syncytial differences.
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Rapid genome assembly and comparison decodes intra-strain variation in human alpha-herpesviruses

BamHI RFLP HindIII RFLP
F S

m
al

l

F L
ar

ge

F S
yn

cy
tia

l

10
8
6
5
4

3

2

1.5

K
O

S
La

rg
e

K
O

S
S

yn
cy

tia
l

K
O

S
H

yp
er

sy
n

10
8
6
5
4

3

2

1.5

23

9.4

6.6

2.3
2

K
O

S
La

rg
e

K
O

S
S

yn
cy

tia
l

K
O

S
H

yp
er

sy
n

23

9.4

6.6

2.3
2

F S
m

al
l

F L
ar

ge

F S
yn

cy
tia

l

A. B.

Supplemental Figure S2. RFLP analysis of HSV-1 KOS and F sub-clones confirms draft 
genomes but obscures syncytial differences. Restriction fragment length polymorphism analysis 
(RFLP) revealed no major differences in digest patterns, for sub-clones of a given strain. (A) BamHI 
and (B) HindIII RFLPs were analyzed for sub-clones of HSV-1 KOS and F described in Figure 1. 
Marker lanes (size in kb) are shown to the left of each gel.


